SEATING

Chairs:
Black Padded Folding 3.30
White Plastic Outdoor. 2.50
Black Plastic Outdoor 2.50
TABLES
Trestles:
Folding, seats 8
1.8m x 75cm - 6ft 14.00
Folding, seats 10
2.4m x 75cm - 8ft 16.00
Children’s Trestle, seats 10
2.4m x 75cm - 8ft 15.00
Round Tables:
Folding, seats 10, 1.6m 17.00
Outdoor Garden White 1m 15.00
Bar Tables 35.00
Mobile High Bar 75.00
LINEN
Tablecloths:
White 2.4m x 1.4m 13.00
White 3.0m x 1.4m 13.00
White for round table 2.3 x 2.3 13.00
Table Skirting:
White bridal tuille gathered 30.00
Napkins - Linen 1.00
DANCE FLOORS/FLOORING (per sqm.)
Grass Matting POA
Dance Floor POA
Pro Floor 8.50
Staging POA
Red Carpet - 10m x 1.3m 120.00
LIGHTING & AUDIO
Party Lights:
10 globes 15.00
16 globes 25.00
Mirror Ball 30.00
Quasar Laser Light 50.00
Apollo LED Light 50.00
Arrow Laser Beam 50.00
Strobe Light (Small & Large) 30.00
Smoke Machine 40.00
Bubble Machine 30.00
Karaoke 285.00
Jukebox 250.00
Portable PA System 150.00
Party Light Package From 150.00

ALSO AVAILABLE

2% JUKE BOXES +x

Fully Computerised

2 KARAOKE «

CONDITIONS OF HIRE

All prices are for one hire only.
All prices are based on daily rates.

All articles should be returned clean and dry,
otherwise additional charges will be made.

Delivery and pick up extra.
All breakages will be charged for.
A security deposit may be charged.

The company shall not be liable for any damage or
loss caused to any person, property, or things
whatsoever,arising from the carriage, use or handling
in any way of the goods hereby hired even though
such loss may result from negligence of the
Company, its carriers, or agents and the Customer
will indemnify the Company in respect of any

claims for such loss or damage.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DEPOSITS REQUIRED FOR SOME ITEMS

100% Australian Owned

Westgate

Party & Event Hire

Responsible, reliable & friendly service

PRICE LIST

All Party & Event
Catering Equipment

Phone: 9399 4122
Fax: 9397 4772

www.westgatepartyhire.com.au
westgatepartyhire@bigpond.com
122 MASON STREET NEWPORT 3015

Effective 1st March 2011
All prices GST inclusive



Range of Hire Products

GLASSES

Beer Glass 7 ounce
Beer Glass 10 ounce
Champagne (saucers)
Champagne (flutes)
Wine Glasses

Sherry

Whisky Tumblers
Highball

COLD DRINK SERVICE

Carafes - Small

Carafes - 1 litre

Champagne Bucket - aluminium

Ice Drums - Plastic, holds 30 bottles and ice
Jugs - 200 ml to 1 litre

Jugs - 1.5 litre plain or ice lip

Punchbowl - Glass 200 ml to 1 litre
Cocktail Shakers

Wine Cooler

HOT DRINK SERVICE

Coffee Pots - 2 litre

Tea Pots - 2 litre, aluminium

Urns - Electric, hot water, 5 litres, 22 cups
Urns - Electric, hot water, 40 cups

Urns - Electric, hot water, 27 litres, 120 cups

CUTLERY

STAINLESS STEEL

Knives - Table, dinner, dessert & fish

Forks - Entree, dinner, cake, fruit, fish,
dessert & oyster

Spoons - Soup, table, fruit, dessert,
tea and coffee, parfait

Splayds, Buffet forks

Tongs, Trowels, Ladles, Large Spoons
Servers and Cheese Knives

Barbecue Tools
Brides Knife

Electric Knives

Daily Rate $

.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65

1.00
2.50
4.00
5.00
1.00
2.50
12.00
5.00
2.50

2.50
2.50
25.00
30.00
40.00

40
40

40
40

1.00
3.00
3.00
5.00

Range of Hire Products

CROCKERY
Bristle - White
Plates - Dinner, Entree, Bread & Butter,
Soup Bowl, Dessert Bowl
Cup and Saucer
Fine China - White/Maroon D'Roi
Plates - Dinner, Entree, Bread & Butter,

Soup Bowl, Butter Dish, Fruit Bowl

Cup and Saucer

CANDELABRA
Candle Holders - Silver
Candle Holders - Other
Candelabra - Silver 3 Branch

FOOD SERVICE

Daily Rate $

.65
.70

.70
.80

5.00
.50
10.00

Chilled Food Table - For seafood or salad buffets

180cm x 75cm stainless steel
Gravy Boats - Stainless Steel

Platters - Stainless Steel, 35cm x 22cm

Platters - Stainless Steel, 60cm 42cm

Portable Cool Rooms -

Large

Salad Bowls - Stainless Steel

Salt and Pepper Shakers

Trays - Oblong for food or drink,
laminated wood or stainless steel

Trays - Round for drinks, stainless steel

Sugar Bowls

Chafing Dishes

COOLING & HEATING

Jet blower, including gas
Mushroom Patio Heater, including gas

35.00
2.00

4.00
5.00

290.00
2.50
.50

3.50
2.00
1.00
30.00

85.00
90.00

Range of Hire Products

INDOOR/OUTDOOR COOKING

Daily Rate $

Baking Dishes - Large 4.00
Bain Marie's - Electric 4 pot, 18 litre 45.00
Bain Marie's - Display 95.00
Barbecues - 90cm x 75cm hotplate, including gas 50.00
Barbecues - 1.2m x 60cm hotplate, including gas 90.00
Boilers 7.50
Chafing Dish 30.00
Deep Fryer (Single Basket) 40.00
Deep Fryer (Double Basket) 80.00
Gas Ring - Double in stand, including 9.5kg gas 80.00
Pie Heaters:

Medium 30.00

Large 45.00
Spit - Motorised Electric, charcoal 85.00
Spit - Motorised Electric,

gas fired, including 9.5kg gas 130.00
Spit - Carousel, for fish, vegetables etc 30.00
Warming Oven - Vertical 6 tray 95.00
MARQUEES
Marquee Size (framed) Seated Seated
Standing

Metres sq Metre Trestle Round
3x3 9 15 10 10
3.6x3.6 12.96 20 10 10
3.6x72 25.92 35 20 20
5.0x5.0 25 40 30 24
50x75 37.50 60 40 30
5.0x10.0 50 80 50 40
50x125 62.50 100 70 60
6.0x6.0 36 60 40 40
6.0x9.0 54 90 70 60
6.0x12.0 72 120 90 80
6.0x15.0 90 150 110 100
6.0x 18.0 108 180 130 120
10.0x9.0 90 160 110 90
10.0x12.00 120 220 140 120
10.0x15.00 150 260 180 160
10.0x 18.00 180 330 220 180
10.0x21.00 210 360 260 200




