SEATING

1.8m x 75cm - 6ft Folding, seats 10 2.4m x 75cm - 8ft

Children's Trestle, seats 10

2.4m x 75cm - 8ft

Folding, seats 10, 1.6m

Outdoor Garden White 1m

Round Tables:

Bar Tables

Table Skirting:

Napkins - Linen

Grass Matting

Dance Floor

Party Lights:

10 globes

16 globes

Quasar Laser Light

Apollo LED Light

Arrow Laser Beam

Smoke Machine

Bubble Machine

Portable PA System Party Light Package

Karaoke

Jukebox

Strobe Light (Small & Large)

Mirror Ball

Pro Floor

Staging

LINEN Tablecloths:

Mobile High Bar

White $2.4 \text{m} \times 1.4 \text{m}$

White 3.0m x 1.4m

White for round table 2.3 x 2.3

DANCE FLOORS/FLOORING (per sqm.)

White bridal tuille gathered

Red Carpet - 10m x 1.3m

LIGHTING & AUDIO

SEATING	
Chairs:	2.20
Black Padded Folding White Plastic Outdoor	3.30 2.50
Black Plastic Outdoor	2.50
Shair hada daladar	2.00
TABLES	
Trestles:	
Folding, seats 8	

14.00

16.00

15.00

17.00

15.00

35.00

75.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

30.00

1.00

POA

POA

8.50

POA

120.00

15.00

25.00

30.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

30.00

40.00

30.00

285.00

250.00

150.00

From 150.00

ALSO AVAILABLE

☆ JUKE BOXES ☆

Fully Computerised

→ KARAOKE →

Westgate **Party & Event Hire**

Responsible, reliable & friendly service

- All prices are for one hire only.
- All prices are based on daily rates.
- All articles should be returned clean and dry, otherwise additional charges will be made.
- Delivery and pick up extra.
- All breakages will be charged for.
- A security deposit may be charged.
- The company shall not be liable for any damage or loss caused to any person, property, or things whatsoever, arising from the carriage, use or handling in any way of the goods hereby hired even though such loss may result from negligence of the Company, its carriers, or agents and the Customer will indemnify the Company in respect of any claims for such loss or damage.

CONDITIONS OF HIRE

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DEPOSITS REQUIRED FOR SOME ITEMS

100% Australian Owned

PRICE LIST

All Party & Event Catering Equipment

Phone: 9399 4122 Fax: 9397 4772

www.westgatepartyhire.com.au westgatepartyhire@bigpond.com

122 MASON STREET NEWPORT 3015

Effective 1st March 2011 All prices GST inclusive

Range of Hire Products	Daily Rate \$	Range of Hire Products	Daily Rate \$
GLASSES		CROCKERY	
Beer Glass 7 ounce	.65	Bristle - White	
Beer Glass 10 ounce	.65	Plates - Dinner, Entree, Bread & Butter,	
Champagne (saucers)	.65	Soup Bowl, Dessert Bowl	.65
Champagne (flutes)	.65	Cup and Saucer	.70
Wine Glasses	.65	Fine China - White/Maroon D'Roi	
Sherry	.65	Plates - Dinner, Entree, Bread & Butter,	
Whisky Tumblers	.65	Soup Bowl, Butter Dish, Fruit Bow	·l .70
Highball	.65	Cup and Saucer	.80
COLD DRINK SERVICE		CANDELABRA	
Carafes - Small	1.00	Candle Holders - Silver	5.00
Carafes - 1 litre	2.50	Candle Holders - Other	.50
	4.00	Candelabra - Silver 3 Branch	10.00
Champagne Bucket - aluminium Ice Drums - Plastic, holds 30 bottles and i			
Jugs - 200 ml to 1 litre	1.00	FOOD CEDITICE	
Jugs - 1.5 litre plain or ice lip	2.50	FOOD SERVICE	
Punchbowl - Glass 200 ml to 1 litre	12.00	Chilled Food Table - For seafood or salad b	
Cocktail Shakers	5.00	180cm x 75cm stainless steel	35.00
Wine Cooler	2.50	Gravy Boats - Stainless Steel	2.00
		Platters - Stainless Steel, 35cm x 22cm	4.00
HOT DRINK SERVICE		Platters - Stainless Steel, 60cm 42cm	5.00
Coffee Pots - 2 litre	2.50	Portable Cool Rooms -	
	2.50	Large	290.00
Tea Pots - 2 litre, aluminium		Salad Bowls - Stainless Steel	2.50
Urns - Electric, hot water, 5 litres, 22 cups Urns - Electric, hot water, 40 cups	30.00	Salt and Pepper Shakers	.50
Urns - Electric, not water, 40 cups Urns - Electric, hot water, 27 litres, 120 cu		Trays - Oblong for food or drink,	
Offis - Electric, not water, 27 litres, 120 cu	.ps 40.00	laminated wood or stainless steel	3.50
OUT FDV		Trays - Round for drinks, stainless steel	2.00
CUTLERY		Sugar Bowls	1.00
STAINLESS STEEL		Chafing Dishes	30.00
Knives - Table, dinner, dessert & fish	.40		
Forks - Entree, dinner, cake, fruit, fish,		COOLING & HEATING	
dessert & oyster	.40	Jet blower, including gas	85.00
Spoons - Soup, table, fruit, dessert,		Mushroom Patio Heater, including gas	90.00
tea and coffee, parfait	.40		
Splayds, Buffet forks	.40		
Tongs, Trowels, Ladles, Large Spoons			
Servers and Cheese Knives	1.00		
Barbecue Tools	3.00		
Brides Knife	3.00		
Electric Knives	5.00		

Range of Hire Products

Daily Rate \$

INDOOR/OUTDOOR COOKING Baking Dishas - Large

Baking Dishes - Large	4.00
Bain Marie's - Electric 4 pot, 18 litre	45.00
Bain Marie's - Display	95.00
Barbecues - 90cm x 75cm hotplate, including gas	50.00
Barbecues - 1.2m x 60cm hotplate, including gas	90.00
Boilers	7.50
Chafing Dish	30.00
Deep Fryer (Single Basket)	40.00
Deep Fryer (Double Basket)	80.00
Gas Ring - Double in stand, including 9.5kg gas	80.00
Pie Heaters:	
Medium	30.00
Large	45.00
Spit - Motorised Electric, charcoal	85.00
Spit - Motorised Electric,	
gas fired, including 9.5kg gas	130.00
Spit - Carousel, for fish, vegetables etc	30.00
Warming Oven - Vertical 6 tray	95.00

MARQUEES

Marquee Size (framed)		Standing	Seated	Seated
Metres	sq Metre	Standing	Trestle	Round
			10	4.0
3 x 3	9	15	10	10
3.6 x 3.6	12.96	20	10	10
3.6 x 7.2	25.92	35	20	20
5.0×5.0	25	40	30	24
5.0 x 7.5	37.50	60	40	30
5.0 x 10.0	50	80	50	40
5.0 x 12.5	62.50	100	70	60
6.0 x 6.0	36	60	40	40
6.0 x 9.0	54	90	70	60
6.0 x 12.0	72	120	90	80
6.0 x 15.0	90	150	110	100
6.0 x 18.0	108	180	130	120
10.0 x 9.0	90	160	110	90
10.0 x 12.0	120	220	140	120
10.0 x 15.0	150	260	180	160
10.0 x 18.0	180	330	220	180
10.0 x 21.0	210	360	260	200